

Work Name : Construction of slow sand filter- Extension of water line to boys hostel at KCAET Tavanur.

Work no-3

SCHEDULE OF WORKS

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
1	od1560/2017_2018 : Providing and fixing PVC pipes includings jointing of pipes supreme or equivalent with one step PVC solvent cement, trenching, refilling & testing of joints complete as per direction of Engineer in Charge.63 mm dia 10Kgf/cm2	272.00	metre	322.95	Rupees three hundred and twenty two &paise ninety five only	87842.40
2	50.18.9.20.1 : Providing and fixing PVC moulded fittings/ accessories for Rigid PVC pipes, including jointing with PVC solvent cement - 63 mm dia Elbow	6.00	no	68.20	Rupees sixty eight & paise twenty only	409.20
3	50.18.9.20.4 : Providing and fixing PVC moulded fittings/ accessories for Rigid PVC pipes, including jointing with PVC solvent cement - 63 mm dia Bend	6.00	no	74.61	Rupees seventy four & paise sixty one only	447.66
4	50.18.9.20.5 : Providing and fixing PVC moulded fittings/accessories for Rigid PVC pipes including jointing with PVC solvent cement - 63x63x63 mm dia Tee	2.00	no	81.11	Rupees eighty one & paise eleven only	162.22
5	od1564/2017_2018 : providing and fixing ball valve of approved quality , High or Low pressure 63mm nominal bore	2.00	each	448.99	Rupees four hundred and fourty eight & paise ninety nine only	897.98
Total Estimated Cost in Figures						89759
Quoted Amount					89759	89759

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Quoted Rate in Words	Rupees Eighty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred & Ffty Nine Only
----------------------	--

Signature of Tenderer with seal